SCHATTDECOR EISKUNSTLAUF POKAL 2024

RESULTS

GRUPPE: KURKLASSE 8 OHNE AXEL B

PI.

Name
Club

Total

Nation Score

FS

1

Amelie HAGELE
Wanderers Germering e.V.
Jennifer GULTLING
TuS Bad Aibling

Emily ADOLF

VFL Waldkraiburg

Yafa SBAIH

EV Rosenheim
Lena-Marie DANNER
ESC Dorfen

Angelina WEILER

ESC River Rats Geretsried e.V.

Referee

Technical Controller

25.60

2412

24.10

24.08

20.99

17.55

Legend:
FS

Free Skating PI.

Place
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